
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Re-Tender Notice 

MSETCL invites online  bid   (E Tender) from registered contractors/agencies on Mahatransco E- Tendering  
websitehttp://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

Re-Tender No. EE/400KV/RS/Div/Jejuri /E-Tender-8/2021-2022, RFX No.7000022529 

Work: Work of replacement of mercury switch type WTI and  OTI with new micro switch type  automation 

compatible WTI and OTI and to make provision for remote digital  temperature indicators at control room for ICT-I 

and spare ICT at 400kV  R.S.(O&M) Division, Jejuri.                             

Tender Amount:-  Rs. 11,85,107 /- (including GST & Labor Cess ). (In words Rs. Eleven  Lakhs Eighty five 
Thousand One  Hundred  & Seven Only) 

EMD:- Rs.11851  /-,Tender  Fees:-Rs.500/-+GST 

Download of tender documents:- from  dtd  10.03.2022  ,19.00 Hrs to dtd.20.03.2022   upto 23.59 Hrs 
Bid Opening:-dtd.21.03.2022   after 11.00 Hrs(Tech Bid),dtd.21.03.2022  after 14.00 Hrs(Price Bid) 

For further details visit our website http;//srmetender.mahatransco.in and open above RFX for downloading tender 

document,schedules and annexures. 

 
 

 

 

                                                                                                                                               Sd/- 

   M.K.Bhagwat 

   Executive Engineer, 

 400kV R. S. (O&M) Division 

       MSETCL, Jejuri 

 

 
 


